
BASIC PITCHES

LIL’ SASK ON THE SIDE

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

5 RAGING BEAVERS

BACK UPS (THE)

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

Sat 9:20 AM 1 vs 6

Fri 6:00 PM 2 vs 1 1

Fri 6:00 PM 3 vs 6 2
Sat 9:20 AM 4 vs 5

Sat  12:00 PM 3 vs 4

Sat 12:00 PM 2 vs 5
3rd

4th

1st

2nd

5th

Sat 2:40 PM 6 vs 4

Sat 2:40 PM 2 vs 3
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2

1

2

1
2

NSA M & W PRAIRIE PROVINCIALS  
WOMENS INT

DIRTY DIAMOND DIVAS

6 WILD MUSTANGS

6th

Sat  5:20 PM 1 vs 5 5


